:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8647118

Mar 16, 2024 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 270,222 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 526952 - 0.018170133 ETH®
66.00 USD

2 526953 - 0.018245685 ETH®
66.27 USD

3 526955 - 0.018165094 ETH®
65.98 USD

4 526956 - 0.018224564 ETH®
66.19 USD

S 526957 - 0.062233608 ETH®
226.05 USD

6 526958 - 0.018236012 ETH®
66.24 USD

7 526959 - 0.018196207 ETH®
66.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/8647118
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/270222
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526952
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526953
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526955
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526956
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526957
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526958
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526959
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Validator Id

926960

926961

526962

926964

926965

526966

526968

5926969

526970

Validator Id

457100

Amount

- 0.018191646
66.07 USD

- 0.018198305
66.10 USD

- 0.018207566
66.13 USD

- 0.018247579
66.28 USD

- 0.018065606
65.62 USD

- 0.018292093
66.44 USD

- 0.018197987
66.10 USD

- 0.062289698
226.25 USD

- 0.018200803
66.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.044006477
159.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526960
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526961
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526962
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526964
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526965
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526966
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526968
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526969
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526970
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/457100

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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